Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Das Produkt entspricht den o.g. Anforderungen, die Herstellung wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation. The product
fulfills above mentioned requirements, the production is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 5

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
Gültig bis:               2029-03-21
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2025-05-27 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2025-05-27
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Weichun Li
Seite Page  2 / 5
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50623521  0007
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24AT9B  014
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Same as Page 0001 -0006
In addition:
Max. system voltage (Up to 1500VDC)
With 1/2 cut of mono c-Si cells:
LR7-60HVH-xxxM (xxx=535-560, in step of 5, 120 cells)
LR7-60HVHF-xxxM (xxx=535-560, in step of 5, 120 cells)
LR7-72HVB-xxxM (xxx=615-665, in step of 5, 144 cells)
LR7-66HVB-xxxM (xxx=575-595, in step of 5, 132 cells)
LR7-60HVB-xxxM (xxx=520-540, in step of 5, 120 cells)
LR7-54HVB-xxxM (xxx=475-500, in step of 5, 108 cells)
LR7-48HVB-xxxM (xxx=415-435, in step of 5, 96 cells)
LR7-36HVB-xxxM (xxx=310-330, in step of 5, 72 cells)
LR7-32HVB-xxxM (xxx=260-285, in step of 5, 64 cells)
xxx represents output power at STC in Wp
Remarks:
Manufacturing Plants update as next pages.
Seite Page  3 / 5
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50623521 0007
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24AT9B  014
Produkt Product:
PV Module
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
1 IC Star Solar (USA) LLC
19200 Hamish Road Tomball
Harris County TX  77377
USA
2 Illuminate USA LLC
3600 Etna Parkway
Pataskala OH  43062
USA
3 LONGI MALAYSIA SDN.BHD
Persiaran Aeronautik, Presint 5A, Bandar Industri Bernilai
Tinggi, Serendah,
48200 Rawang, Selangor,
Malaysia
4 LONGi Solar Technology (Chuzhou)
Co., Ltd.
No. 19 Huaian Road,
Chuzhou City
239000 Anhui
P.R. China
5 LONGi Photovoltaic Technology (Heshan)
Co., LTD.
No. 77 Yiyuan Road, Jushan Town,
Heshan City,
529700 Guangdong
P.R. China
6 Zhejiang Aiko Solar Technology Co., Ltd.
No.888, Longqi Road, Suxi Town,